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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
23.11.2024 - 9:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVSKI Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar 2018 30.41 552
2. TRIMCEVSKI Teodor 08 VARDAR8 30.62 540
3. STEFANOVSKI Martin 07 PVK Orion 30.82 530
4. MANIK Petar 06 PK Skopje 30.96 523
5. STOJANOSKI Andrej 94 PK Skopje 31.01 520
6. ALEKSOVSKI Mihail 10 PK Mladost 32.81 439
7. KLIFOV Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.76 403
8. STANKOSKI Damjan 11 PVK Orion 33.96 396
9. NEZIRI Ardit 06 ZENIT 36.11 329

10. GJORGJIEVSKI Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 36.86 310
11. IMERI Jon 09 DELFIN 37.11 303
12. NASHKOV Smiljan 06 PK Skopje 37.61 291
13. MANOV Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun 38.20 278
14. KARANGELESKI Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 39.04 261
15. DAMJANOV Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 41.11 223
16. ANDONOVSKI Ilija 12 VARDAR 42.74 198
17. JOVANOVSKI Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.32 191
18. BLAZEVSKI Josif 10 DELFIN 43.90 183
19. BABUNSKI Gorazd 10 VARDAR 44.04 181
20. OSKORUSH Jakov 14 PK Skopje 44.74 173
21. POKRAJCHEVSKI Marko 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 47.42 145
22. MISAJLOVSKI Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 47.61 143
23. SABOTKOVSKI Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 48.62 135
24. IVANOV Damjan 15 PK Skopje 49.55 127
25. JOVANOVSKI Stefan 11 VARDAR 50.10 123
26. JOVANOVSKI Jakov 14 PK Mladost 51.42 114
27. HRISTOV Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.74 100
28. JOVANOVSKI Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 53.84 99
29. BASHESKI Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.84 80
30. BLAZEVSKI Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:01.51 66
31. VELKOVSKI Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.11 56
32. VOJCESKI Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:06.24 53
33. LAZAROSKI Matej 16 3DISCIPLINES 1:09.62 46

DSQ HIOHI Jakov 16 3DISCIPLINES
DSQ STANKOVSKI Oliver 13 PVK Orion
DSQ MILEVSKI Luka 12 P.K.Vardar 2018

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ALEKSOVSKI Mihail 10 PK Mladost 32.81 439
2. IMERI Jon 09 DELFIN 37.11 303
3. MANOV Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun 38.20 278
4. BLAZEVSKI Josif 10 DELFIN 43.90 183
5. BABUNSKI Gorazd 10 VARDAR 44.04 181
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. STANKOSKI Damjan 11 PVK Orion 33.96 396
2. KARANGELESKI Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 39.04 261
3. DAMJANOV Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 41.11 223
4. ANDONOVSKI Ilija 12 VARDAR 42.74 198
5. JOVANOVSKI Stefan 11 VARDAR 50.10 123

DSQ MILEVSKI Luka 12 P.K.Vardar 2018

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. JOVANOVSKI Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.32 191
2. OSKORUSH Jakov 14 PK Skopje 44.74 173
3. POKRAJCHEVSKI Marko 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 47.42 145
4. SABOTKOVSKI Nikola 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 48.62 135
5. JOVANOVSKI Jakov 14 PK Mladost 51.42 114
6. JOVANOVSKI Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 53.84 99
7. VOJCESKI Konstantin 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:06.24 53

DSQ STANKOVSKI Oliver 13 PVK Orion

YOB 2015

1. MISAJLOVSKI Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 47.61 143
2. IVANOV Damjan 15 PK Skopje 49.55 127
3. HRISTOV Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 53.74 100
4. VELKOVSKI Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.11 56

2016 and younger

1. BASHESKI Konstantin 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 57.84 80
2. BLAZEVSKI Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:01.51 66
3. LAZAROSKI Matej 16 3DISCIPLINES 1:09.62 46

DSQ HIOHI Jakov 16 3DISCIPLINES


